HIGH f-;i

FOODBAN

High Plains Food Bank

FI.AINS

Round 1 Leaderboard

Mustang Division - Mustang Division

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Anthony Saikowski / Barrett Saikowski / Drew Baccus / Shorty Hayes

Anthony Saikowski Team

Mario Briseno / Wes Weatherly / Taylor Lightsey / Andrew Cox
FirstBank Southwest

Rodney Ruthhart / Rhett Bain / Bryan Chaffin / Darin Cook
First United Bank

Aaron Argo / Devontae Landers / Mike Stapp / Mike Thomas
Auto Inc.

Jeff Yarber / Lou Hurst / Charlie Sanchez / Teddy Sanchez
Ben E. Keith

Mark Hodges / Greg Burgess / Todd Bradshaw / Will Murray
FirstCapital Bank of Texas

Randy Sluder / Bob Evenson / Will Doughtie / Ryan Sluder

American Equipment and Trailer

Kevin Buse / Heath Sabbe / Brock Buse / Josh Roche
Champion Feeders LLC

Joey Newsom / Jerry Ivy / Derek Skipworth / Heath Stevens
Amarillo National Bank Team 2

Alex O'Brien / Derek Davis / Braydon Cruth / Jarred Williams
BOC Bank

Ben Whittenburg / Aaron Emerson / Bo Wulfman / Jeff Gaut
Gaut Whittenburg Emerson Commercial Real Estate

Gary Wilcox / Brent Thorpe / Steve Williams / Terry McKee
Budweiser Team 2

Tracy Patrick / Jason Patrick / Leslye Langen / Jeff Langen
Amarillo National Bank Team 1

Johnathon Powledge / Brock Swain / John Kalteflicter / Brandon Walker

Amarillo National Bank Team 3

Eric Wilkie / Justin Ehle / Jeff Maynard / Philip Lyons
Carson Wealth

Michael Gonzales / Jamey Brewer / Ben Brister / Bobby Parish
Atmos Energy

Douglas Street / Trent Laubhan / Rob Bell / Jeff Beyer
Affiliated Food Service

Shawn Morrison / Zack Vinson / Greg Golladay / Craig Kelly

Budweiser Team 1

Jeremy Hollis / Tyler Andrews / Aaron Tague / Shane Boydston
Andrews & Associates

Dave Anderson / Brian Ritchie / Rob Attaway / Cody Wright
Advanced Eye Care

Blake Scott / Keltin Vongonten / Bradley Durand / Oscar DelLaRosa
Attorney Dean Boyd, PLLC

HIGH 7{5 PuuNs

FOODBA

To Par
Net

-31

-28

-25

-24

-23

-22

“22

=21

-21

-20

-20

-20

-19

=15

-15

-14

-13

-13

=11

Net
113
116
119
120
121
121
122
122
123
123
124
124
124
125
128
129
130
131
131
132

133



22

23

NC

NC

5° PLAINS

High Plains Food Bank

Round 1 Leaderboard

W. Ashley Allen / Kory Clark / Jason Velky / Larry Laughter

Bank of America
William Cardwell / Alejandro Rocha / Amiee Rocha / Ashley Pickerill

Cross Texas Transmission

Clay Stallings / Chase Davis / Gilbert Gonzales / David Timmons
Excel Machinery Ltd.

Linda Mendoza / Tiffin Richardson / Tara Greskoviak / Anai Guerrero
Friona Industries

Mustang Course

Closest to Pin #6 Josh Roche
Closest to Pin #8 Jeffrey Gaut
Closest to Pin #12 Josh Roche
Closest to Pin #15 Ashley Allen

HIGH = PLAINS

Fagnaii

136
142
NC

NC


PrioloG
FreeText
Mustang Course
Closest to Pin #6 Josh Roche
Closest to Pin #8 Jeffrey Gaut
Closest to Pin #12 Josh Roche
Closest to Pin #15 Ashley Allen�


High Plains Food Bank

HIiGH 7‘? PLAINS HIGH 3 pLAINs

FOODBANK Round 1 Leaderboard F[][][l BANK

|

WildHorse Division - WildHorse Division

To Par | Total

Net Net
Jake Foust / Vido Rhodes / John Hutches / Tyler Hutches
1 3 ; -28 116
Whitney Russell Printers
Jarrod Ledbetter / Cody Rogers / Kirk Kelp / Craig Urbanczyk s
2 27 117
GoBetter Land Management
3 Richard Constancio / Steve Post / Hayden Capsey / Mike Ohm 26 118
Shiver Megert Architects
4 Nick Orosco / Gary McMillian / Spencer Howard / Caden Edwards 23 121
Street Toyota
Josh Langham / Aaron Johnson / Darren Kunkel / Boyd Gist
5 -21 123
Llano Real Estate Group
6 Debbie Holtzclaw / Andy Justus / Lisa Boyd / Corey Boyd 19 125
KAMR Local 4
Dayle Tipton / Grant Smith / Matt Irwin / John East
T 3 : -19 125
Insurica - DFB Insurance Services
8 Raymond Gaitan / Dustin Kile / David Wilson / John Anderson 19 125
The United Family Team 1
Dustin Cole / Ron Gjerde / Bryce Boydstun / Shawn Rice
9 e -19 125
Scarbrorough Specialties
10 John Headrick / Dustin Hansen / Don Sunderland / Greg Graham 18 126
Mullin Hoard & Brown, LLP
41  Taylor Kelley / Bryan Kelley / Jake Tuls / Travis Wheat 18 126
Sprouse Shrader Smith PLLC
Michael Conkling / Kyle George / Chuck Pierce / Chris Dees
12 -17 127
Roberts Truck Center
13  Riley Shankle / Chris Reed / Trent Winings / Jarrett Hudson 17 197
UPSHAW Insurance
Ronnie Walker / Debbie Walker / Tracy Sissel / Hope Sissel
14 -17 127,
XCEL Energy
Brent Schilling / Karli Braughton / Eddie Williams / Hagen Henderson
15 ; -15 129
Rocking T
Robert Hudson / Wayne Moore / Matt Jackson / David Hudson
16 j -15 129
Toot 'N Totum
47 Paul Evans / Matt Edwards / Fernando Noriega / Robert Dominguez 14 130
The United Family Team 2
1g  Harold Kingston / Brent Sherrod / Bill Pinkham / Anthony Harwell _— 130
Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott LLP
Wiley Hicks / Todd Whitehead / Sean Murphy / Doug Fisk
19 Wilew Hi -12 132
iley Hicks, Jr. Inc.
Mike Rivas / Duane Felder / Dustin Lanham / Isreal Reyna
20 ; : -11 133
Plains Plumbing Team 2
pq Josh Smith /Ja Bridwell / Roger Thompson / Maniel Pena 8 136

Tyson



High Plains Food Bank

HIGH = PLAINS HIGH = PLAINS
RRIL R/

FOODBANK Round 1 Leaderboard FOODBALK

Owen Bybee / Reid Sidwell / Tyler Head / Tim Brosier

22 -6 138
Owen Bybee LLC

o3 Kenneth Poole / Chris House / Zack Wilson / Joe Wilson o 140
High Plains Food Bank

NG Eric Moore / Richard Sauceda / Matt Silva / Esrael Silva A NG
Matt Silva State Farm Agency

NG Tyler Perrin / Frank Perrin / Jory Nix / Dallas Perrin 5 NG

Plains Plumbing Team 1

WildHorse Course

Closest to Pin #4 Todd Whitehead
Closest to Pin #7 Anthony Harwell
Closest to Pin #11 Jake Tuls
Closest to Pin#15 Matt Irwin


PrioloG
FreeText
WildHorse Course
Closest to Pin #4 Todd Whitehead
Closest to Pin #7 Anthony Harwell
Closest to Pin #11 Jake Tuls
Closest to Pin#15 Matt Irwin�


