

High Plains Food Bank



Round 1 Leaderboard

Mustang Division - Mustang Division

Pos.	Team	To Par Net	Tota Net
1	Anthony Saikowski / Barrett Saikowski / Drew Baccus / Shorty Hayes Anthony Saikowski Team	-31	113
2	Mario Briseno / Wes Weatherly / Taylor Lightsey / Andrew Cox FirstBank Southwest	-28	116
3	Rodney Ruthhart / Rhett Bain / Bryan Chaffin / Darin Cook First United Bank	-25	119
4	Aaron Argo / Devontae Landers / Mike Stapp / Mike Thomas Auto Inc.	-24	120
5	Jeff Yarber / Lou Hurst / Charlie Sanchez / Teddy Sanchez Ben E. Keith	-23	121
6	Mark Hodges / Greg Burgess / Todd Bradshaw / Will Murray FirstCapital Bank of Texas	-23	121
7	Randy Sluder / Bob Evenson / Will Doughtie / Ryan Sluder American Equipment and Trailer	-22	122
8	Kevin Buse / Heath Sabbe / Brock Buse / Josh Roche Champion Feeders LLC	-22	122
9	Joey Newsom / Jerry Ivy / Derek Skipworth / Heath Stevens Amarillo National Bank Team 2	-21	123
10	Alex O'Brien / Derek Davis / Braydon Cruth / Jarred Williams BOC Bank	-21	123
11	Ben Whittenburg / Aaron Emerson / Bo Wulfman / Jeff Gaut Gaut Whittenburg Emerson Commercial Real Estate	-20	124
12	Gary Wilcox / Brent Thorpe / Steve Williams / Terry McKee Budweiser Team 2	-20	124
13	Tracy Patrick / Jason Patrick / Leslye Langen / Jeff Langen Amarillo National Bank Team 1	-20	124
14	Johnathon Powledge / Brock Swain / John Kalteflicter / Brandon Walker Amarillo National Bank Team 3	-19	125
15	Eric Wilkie / Justin Ehle / Jeff Maynard / Philip Lyons Carson Wealth	-16	128
16	Michael Gonzales / Jamey Brewer / Ben Brister / Bobby Parish Atmos Energy	-15	129
17	Douglas Street / Trent Laubhan / Rob Bell / Jeff Beyer Affiliated Food Service	-14	130
18	Shawn Morrison / Zack Vinson / Greg Golladay / Craig Kelly Budweiser Team 1	-13	131
19	Jeremy Hollis / Tyler Andrews / Aaron Tague / Shane Boydston Andrews & Associates	-13	131
20	Dave Anderson / Brian Ritchie / Rob Attaway / Cody Wright Advanced Eye Care	-12	132
21	Blake Scott / Keltin Vongonten / Bradley Durand / Oscar DeLaRosa Attorney Dean Boyd, PLLC	-11	133

FOODBANK

High Plains Food Bank

Round 1 Leaderboard



22	W. Ashley Allen / Kory Clark / Jason Velky / Larry Laughter Bank of America	-8	136
23	William Cardwell / Alejandro Rocha / Amiee Rocha / Ashley Pickerill Cross Texas Transmission	-2	142
NC	Clay Stallings / Chase Davis / Gilbert Gonzales / David Timmons Excel Machinery Ltd.	- 1	NC
NC	Linda Mendoza / Tiffin Richardson / Tara Greskoviak / Anai Guerrero Friona Industries	-	NC

Mustang Course Closest to Pin #6 Josh Roche Closest to Pin #8 Jeffrey Gaut Closest to Pin #12 Josh Roche Closest to Pin #15 Ashley Allen



High Plains Food Bank

Round 1 Leaderboard



WildHorse Division - WildHorse Division

Pos.	Team	To Par Net	Tota Net
1	Jake Foust / Vido Rhodes / John Hutches / Tyler Hutches Whitney Russell Printers	-28	116
2	Jarrod Ledbetter / Cody Rogers / Kirk Kelp / Craig Urbanczyk GoBetter Land Management	-27	117
3	Richard Constancio / Steve Post / Hayden Capsey / Mike Ohm Shiver Megert Architects	-26	118
4	Nick Orosco / Gary McMillian / Spencer Howard / Caden Edwards Street Toyota	-23	121
5	Josh Langham / Aaron Johnson / Darren Kunkel / Boyd Gist Llano Real Estate Group	-21	123
6	Debbie Holtzclaw / Andy Justus / Lisa Boyd / Corey Boyd KAMR Local 4	-19	125
7	Dayle Tipton / Grant Smith / Matt Irwin / John East Insurica - DFB Insurance Services	-19	125
8	Raymond Gaitan / Dustin Kile / David Wilson / John Anderson The United Family Team 1	-19	125
9	Dustin Cole / Ron Gjerde / Bryce Boydstun / Shawn Rice Scarbrorough Specialties	-19	125
10	John Headrick / Dustin Hansen / Don Sunderland / Greg Graham Mullin Hoard & Brown, LLP	-18	126
11	Taylor Kelley / Bryan Kelley / Jake Tuls / Travis Wheat Sprouse Shrader Smith PLLC	-18	126
12	Michael Conkling / Kyle George / Chuck Pierce / Chris Dees Roberts Truck Center	-17	127
13	Riley Shankle / Chris Reed / Trent Winings / Jarrett Hudson UPSHAW Insurance	-17	127
14	Ronnie Walker / Debbie Walker / Tracy Sissel / Hope Sissel XCEL Energy	-17	127
15	Brent Schilling / Karli Braughton / Eddie Williams / Hagen Henderson Rocking T	-15	129
16	Robert Hudson / Wayne Moore / Matt Jackson / David Hudson Toot 'N Totum	-15	129
17	Paul Evans / Matt Edwards / Fernando Noriega / Robert Dominguez The United Family Team 2	-14	130
18	Harold Kingston / Brent Sherrod / Bill Pinkham / Anthony Harwell Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott LLP	-14	130
19	Wiley Hicks / Todd Whitehead / Sean Murphy / Doug Fisk Wiley Hicks, Jr. Inc.	-12	132
20	Mike Rivas / Duane Felder / Dustin Lanham / Isreal Reyna Plains Plumbing Team 2	-11	133
21	Josh Smith / Ja Bridwell / Roger Thompson / Maniel Pena Tyson	-8	136

FOODBANK

High Plains Food Bank

Round 1 Leaderboard



22	Owen Bybee / Reid Sidwell / Tyler Head / Tim Brosier Owen Bybee LLC	-6	138
23	Kenneth Poole / Chris House / Zack Wilson / Joe Wilson High Plains Food Bank	-4	140
NC	Eric Moore / Richard Sauceda / Matt Silva / Esrael Silva Matt Silva State Farm Agency	-	NC
NC	Tyler Perrin / Frank Perrin / Jory Nix / Dallas Perrin Plains Plumbing Team 1	-	NC

WildHorse Course
Closest to Pin #4 Todd Whitehead
Closest to Pin #7 Anthony Harwell
Closest to Pin #11 Jake Tuls
Closest to Pin#15 Matt Irwin